
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
SESSION 2025-26 

 
7th April 2025   Monday  New Session Starts 
 

14th April 2025 to 18th April 2025   Bihu Holidays 
 

21st April 2025  Monday  School re-opens after Bihu Holidays 
 

1st May 2025   Thursday  May Day 
 

12th May 2025   Monday  Buddha Purnima 
 

7th June 2025   Saturday  Id-Ul - Zuha 

 

7th July to 2nd Aug 2025    Summer Break (Class NUR to IX & XI) 
 
17th July to 2nd Aug 2025    Summer Break (Class X & XII) 
 

4th August 2025  Monday  School re-opens after summer break 
 

15th August 2025  Friday   Independence Day 
 

25th August 2025  Monday   Tithi of Srimanta Sankardev 
 

17th Sep 2025   Wednesday  Biswakarma Puja 
 

28th Sep – 6th Oct 2025                                   Autumn Break (Durga Puja & Lakhi Puja) 
 

7th Oct 2025                               Tuesday  School re-opens after Autumn Break 
 

20th Oct 2025 – 21st Oct 2025    Diwali 
 

27th Oct 2025   Monday  Chhat Puja 
 

5th Nov 2025   Wednesday  Guru Nanak’s Birthday 
 
24th Nov 2025   Monday  Lachit Diwas 
 
2nd Dec 2025   Tuesday  Sukaphaa Diwas 
 

22nd Dec 2025 to 1st Jan 2026    Winter Break 
 

2nd Jan 2026    Friday   School re-opens after Winter Break 
 

13th Jan 2026 to 15th Jan 2026    Magh Bihu 
 

16th Jan 2026   Friday   School re-opens after Bihu Holiday 
 

24th Jan 2026   Saturday  Holiday after Saraswati Puja 
 

26th Jan 2026   Monday  Republic day 
 

16th Feb 2026   Monday  Shivratri  
 

3rd and 4th March 2026    Holi 
 

20th March 2026  Friday   Id –ul- Fitre  
 
 

                               (1st and 3rd Saturdays are holidays) 

 


